RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

106 - Girls Under 15 100 Meter Dash - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 07:46 pm Wind: +0.6 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 07:48 pm Wind: +0.3 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 07:50 pm Wind: +1.2 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
1/3

Timing by Innotex

ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)

28 - 01 March 2025

Powered by IGIS



RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Girls Under 15 100 Meter Dash

Heat

Bib

113

319

314

13

357

122

362

18

355

354

360

193

102

192

365

14

361

366

356

359

364

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team
JIS
ISKL
ISKL
DAL
ISKL
JIS
ISKL
DAL
ISKL
ISKL
ISKL
KT)
JIS
KT)
ISKL
DAL
ISKL
ISKL
ISKL
ISKL

ISKL

Result

13.24

13.79

14.19

14.28

14.53

14.86

14.937

14.939

15.24

15.29

15.57

15.71

16.10

16.35

16.36

16.98

17.67

18.35

DNS

DNS

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)

28 - 01 March 2025

Powered by IGIS



meas [NOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025
Timing by Innotex The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL) Powered by IGIS
28 - 01 March 2025



