



RESULT

106 - Girls Under 15 100 Meter Dash - Final

Records	Result		Name	Tea	am Date	1	vanue
Heat 1					Start Time: 07:46 pm		Wind: +0.6 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete		Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 2					Start Time: 07:48 pm		Wind: +0.3 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete		Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 3					Start Time: 07:50 pm		Wind: +1.2 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete		Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____





RESULT

Girls Under 15 100 Meter Dash

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	3	113		JIS	13.24	
2	3	319		ISKL	13.79	
3	3	314		ISKL	14.19	
4	2	13		DAL	14.28	
5	3	357		ISKL	14.53	
6	3	122		JIS	14.86	
7	1	362		ISKL	14.937	
8	1	18		DAL	14.939	
9	2	355		ISKL	15.24	
10	2	354		ISKL	15.29	
11	2	360		ISKL	15.57	
12	1	193		КТЈ	15.71	
13	3	102		JIS	16.10	
14	1	192		KTJ	16.35	
15	2	365		ISKL	16.36	
16	2	14		DAL	16.98	
17	3	361		ISKL	17.67	
18	2	366		ISKL	18.35	
-	2	356		ISKL	DNS	
-	1	359		ISKL	DNS	
-	3	364		ISKL	DNS	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT